TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

4
Closed5 e of bod
As per codificationMonth and year of
ma nufacturer
NA7 indersNo. of
licableAsaChassis number8
As applicable9 Engine number or
number in the case of b
motor
attery
o e rated vehicle
VehicleBatteFuel used10.
30 Kw @ 2650 rPm; 19.53 km/hroweP rmu etNaM X m )PH (11
18.6 Kw @ 2960 rPm; 21.81 Km/hr
Maximum 30 Minutes Powera )(
NACubic ca cL2,
Mahindra ZEO VL (BatterY OPerated
Vehicle
DV 2OO
Makers classification13
2500 mmWheel base14. D+ 1Seati ca a15.
licableAsaColour16.
1055 K SULW unladen wei ht
1675 Kgs.18.
weight) or
laden weig
(Gross vehicle
RLW (Registered
ht) as certified bY
G.V.
the ma nufacturer
Number, descri
and ply rating of tYres as
declaied bY the
ma nufacturer
ption, size19.
145 R12 LT 8 PRFront axlea
145 R12 LT 8 PRRear Axleb
htiste red Axle We20.
6L7 SFront Axle Fawa
1058Rear Axle Rawb
2L,
3898 mmOverall Ia
ar over hanb
1501 mmI widthOvec.
2640 mrnrall he htd
180 mm Laden 218 mm Unladen
Min. Ground Clearancee
2 OV rnor SS eed
h60 km-set s limitMax S
Ltd .,